
 

              

REPORT CARD SCHEDULE  

2013 – 2014 (rev. 2) 

 
1

ST
 MARKING PERIOD 46 Days  

 

First day of first marking period   Tuesday  August 27, 2013 

Teachers post Progress Report grades  Monday  September 30, 2013 

Progress report distribution    Wednesday  October 2, 2013 

1
st
 Marking Term Closes    Friday   November 1, 2013 

Grades posted      Wednesday    November 6, 2013 

Report Card Distribution (in homeroom)  Friday   November 8, 2013 

 

2
nd

 MARKING PERIOD 45 Days 

 

First day of second marking period  Monday  November 4, 2013 

Teachers post Progress Report grades  Tuesday  December 10, 2013 

Progress report distribution    Thursday  December 12, 2013 

Martin Luther King Day    Monday  January 20, 2014 

2
nd

 Marking Term Closes    Thursday  January 15, 2014 

Mid-Year Exams                                  January 16, 17, 21, 22, 23 

Grades posted      Monday    January 27, 2014 

Report Card Distribution (in homeroom)  Friday   January 31, 2014 

 

3
rd

 MARKING PERIOD 45 Days 

 

First day of third marking period   Friday    January 24, 2014 

Teachers post Progress Report grades  Wednesday   March 5, 2014 

Progress Report Distribution    Friday   March 7, 2014 

3
rd

 Marking Term Closes    Friday   April 4, 2014 

Grades posted      Tuesday  April 8, 2014 

Report Card Distribution  (in homeroom)  Thursday  April 10, 2014 

  

4
th

 MARKING PERIOD 45 Days 

 

First day of fourth marking period   Monday             April 7, 2014  
Teachers post Progress Report grades  Wednesday       May 14, 2014 

Progress Report Distribution    Wednesday   May 21, 2014 

4
th

 Marking Term Closes    Tuesday             June 10, 2014 * 

Final Exams                         June 11, 12, 13, 16, 17* 

Grades Posted      Tuesday  June 17, 2014 * 

Report Card Distribution (mailed)    Mailed week of June 23
rd

   

 

* Pending make-up for snow days 


